
Day 11｜Thu, May 6
📍 Palma de Mallorca, Spain
Day 12｜Fri, May 7
📍 Barcelona, Spain
       🚢 Disembarkation 

Day 1｜Mon, Apr 26
📍 Barcelona, Spain
      🚢 Embarkation Day
Day 2｜Tue, Apr 27
🌊 At Sea
Day 3｜Wed, Apr 28
📍 Seville (Cadiz), Spain
Day 4｜Thu, Apr 29
📍 Lisbon, Portugal
Day 5｜Fri, Apr 30
🌊 At Sea
Day 6｜Sat, May 1
📍 Madeira (Funchal), Portugal
Day 7｜Sun, May 2
📍 Madeira (Funchal), Portugal
Day 8｜Mon, May 3
🌊 At Sea
Day 9｜Tue, May 4
📍 Tangier, Morocco
Day 10｜Wed, May 5
🌊 At Sea

Accredited Travel Agency

info@silkway.com

silkwaytravel.ca
silkway.com

(604) (604) 

BURNABY RICHMOND

718.9000

Unit 1060-Aberdeen Centre
Richmond BC #82888

Unit 1328 - Crystal Mall
Burnaby BC  #43403

248.8000 (604) 

COQUITLAM
Unit 2351-Coquitlam Centre
Barnet Hwy BC  #87162

472.3000
Offers are subjected to change without prior notice.  Restrictions
and Deviation/amendment fees will be applied.

Celebrity Xcel
Tonnage:：141,420 tons
Passenger：3,260
Maiden Voyage: 11/18/2025

Sailing: April 26, 2027 
Price includes: 11-night cruise + taxes

Western  
Mediterrean
Western 
Mediterrean

604.656.1111

2027 Itinerary

< Roundtrip Barcelona  >< Roundtrip Barcelona  >

C E L E B R I T Y  X C E L

Spain. Portugal. MoroccoSpain. Portugal. Morocco

11 Nights11 Nights

 
 

 $3766
                            

up

 
 

$3289
                            

Inside twin/per person

up

Oceanview twin/per person

up

 
 

$4182
                            

Balcony twin/per person

Visit 7 ports of callVisit 7 ports of call

Tour Code: W.MED-11N-CELXCEL-4.26.2027/ST-RH    Issued on: Dec 08, 2025

New

Ship

✦ Magic Carpet
    Elevating Sky Deck Platform
 ✦ The Retreat®
     Private Suite Enclave
 ✦ Eden 270°
     Glass Immersive Experience
 ✦ Rooftop Garden
     Outdoor Garden Oasis
 ✦ High-Tech Theater
     Next-Gen Stage Performances

New

ShipShip
Special Features

Balcony cabin extra US$100OBC

New Ship


